Please refer Page no 222  

Note: The abovementioned dates are subject to amendment, in which case the amendments shall be 
publically intimated. 

TABLE B: IMPORTANT AMOUNTS 

Sr.  Head  Amount (and Validity) 

i.  Tender Fees (non-refundable) : 
Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only + 
GST as applicable 

ii.  Estimated Cost of Tender : Rs. 18 Cr-/- (Rupees Eighteen Crore Only) 

iii.  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the 
form of Bank Guarantee 

(Refundable/adjustable) 

: 

INR 18 Lakh [INR Eighteen Lakh only] 

xiii of Table A (Important Dates) above.

[...]

This Bank Guarantee is to be submitted from the 
start date of O&M. Refer Payment Terms. 

vii.  
Bank Guarantee for shortfall at the 
time of PG test (To whomsoever it is 
applicable) 

Rs. 26.88 per kWh 

viii.  Tender Fees (non-refundable) : 
Rs. 25000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only + 
GST 

IMPORTANT NOTE TO BIDDERS: 

Timely submission of offer to GSECL: In addition to bid submitted online, all the relevant 

documents as per requirement of the Tender shall also be submitted physically along with the 

proof of Tender Fee and EMD in sealed cover so that the same is received in this office on or